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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

DATE DAY EVENTS NATURE OF HOLIDAY/
ORGANISED BY
02-06-2021 Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
03-06-2021 Thursday Add on Program on Department of Pedodontics
to to Conscious Sedation
14-06-2021 Monday
05-06-2021 Saturday Environment Day IQAC
121-06-2021 Monday International Day of Yoga | IQAC
06-07-2021 Thursday First Internal
3" Year General Medicine
(Supplementary Batch)
07-07-2021 Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
First Internal
1% Year Human Anatomy
(Regular Batch)
3™ Year General Surgery
(Supplementary Batch)
08-07-2021 Thursday First Internal
1% Year Physiology & Biochemistry
(Regular Batch)
3" Year Oral Pathology
(Supplementary Batch)
Final part I Oral medicine
(Regular Batch)
09-07-2021 Friday First Internal
1% Year Dental Anatomy
Final part I Orthodontics
(Regular Batch) .
12-07-2021 Monday First Internal § i ;
Final part I Periodorti )
(Regular Batch) X
13-07-2021 Tuesday First Internal Prof. Dr. Harvey Thom:




Final part I Public Health Dentistry
(Regular Batch)
13-07-2021 Tuesday Value Added Course on IQAC
To To Tobacco Cessation
17-07-2021 Saturday Program
14-07-2021 Wednesday | Covid 19 Awareness Class | [QAC
For Dental Assistants
20-07-2021 Tuesday Bakrid Closed Holiday
24-07-2021 Saturday Second Internal
Final Part I Oral Medicine
(Regular Batch)
26-07-2021 Monday Second Internal
S Yiear Human Anatomy
3 Year General Medicine
(Regular Batch)
27-07-2021 Tuesday Second Internal
2™ Year Pharmacology
Final Part | Orthodontics
(Regular Batch)
28-07-2021 Wednesday | Second Internal
1% Year Physiology & Biochemistry
37 Year General Surgery
(Regular Batch)
29-07-2021 Thursday Second Internal
27 Year General Pathology &
Microbiology
Final Part I Periodontics
(Regular Batch)
30-07-2021 Friday Second Internal
1% Year Dental Anatomy
3" Year Oral Pathology
(Regular Batch)
31-07-2021 Saturday Second Internal
2" Year Dental materials
Final Part I Public Health Dentistry
(Regular Batch)
04-08-2021 Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
09-08-2021 Monday Value Added Course on IQAC
To To Bio-Medical Waste
13-08-2021 Friday Management
14-08-2021 Saturday Mentor Mentee Program | All Batches
15-08-2021 Sunday CDE on Plastic surgeries | IQAC
in dental practice
19-08-2021 Thursday Muharam Restricted Holiday
20-08-2021 Friday 1% Onam Restricted Holiday
21-08-2021 Saturday Thiruvonam Closed Holiday
23-08-2021 Monday Sree Narayana Guru Restricted m




Jayanthi

30-08-2021 Monday Sree Krishna Jayanthi Restricted Holiday
01-09-2021 Wednesday | Department meeting All departments
06-09-2021 Monday Add on Program on Department of Oral
to to Forensic Odontology Medicine and Radiology
16-09-2021 Thursday
16-09-2021 Thursday Barrier Technique in IQAC
Infection Control Class
For Dental Assistants
21-09-2021 Tuesday Sree Narayana Guru Restricted Holiday
Samadi
23-09-2021 Thursday CDE on Dental IQAC
Management of Aids
patient
27-09-2021 Monday Second Internal
1% Year Human Anatomy
(Regular batch)
28-09-2021 Tuesday Second Internal
1% Year Physiology & Biochemistry
(Regular batch)
29-09-2021 Wednesday | Second Internal
15 Year Dental Anatomy
(Regular batch)
01-10-2021 Friday Second Internal
2" Year Dental materials
(Regular batch)
02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi Restricted Holiday
04-10-2021 Monday First Internal
3" Year Pharmacology
(Regular Batch) Oral Medicine
Second Internal
2" Year Oral Pathology
Final Part [
(Regular batch)
Third Internal
1 Year Human Anatomy
3 Year General Medicine
(Regular Batch)
05-10-2021 Tuesday Second Internal
27 Year General Pathology &
Microbiology
Final Part I Orthodontics
(Regular batch)

Third Internal




2™ Year Pharmacology
Final Part I Oral Medicine
(Regular Batch)
06-10-2021 Wednesday | Second Internal
Final Part I Periodontics
(Regular batch)
Third Internal
1% Year Physiology & Biochemistry
3™ Year General Surgery
(Regular Batch)
Department Meeting All Departments
07-10-2021 Thursday Second Internal
Final Part I Public Health Dentistry
(Regular batch)
Third Internal
2™ Year General Pathology &
Microbiology
Final Part I Orthodontics
(Regular Batch)
CDE on Dental Career IQAC
Enhancement Program For
Interns
08-10-2021 Friday Third Internal
1! Year Dental Anatomy
3 Year Oral Pathology
(Regular Batch)
09-10-2021 Saturday Third Internal
2" Year Dental Materials
Final Part | Periodontics
(Regular Batch) '
11-10-2021 Monday Third Internal Public Health Dentistry
Final Part I
(Regular Batch)
International day for Girl
Child
13-10-2021 Wednesday | First Internal
3 Year General Medicine
(Regular Batch)
14-10-2021 Thursday Mahanavami Restricted holiday
15-10-2021 Friday Vijayadhashami Restricted holiday
19-10-2021 Tuesday Nabhidinam Restricted holiday

L




First Internal

3" Year General Surgery
(Regular Batch)
20-10-2021 Wednesday | First Internal
37 Year General Medicine
(Regular Batch)
20-10-2021 Wednesday | Value Added Course on IQAC
To To Work Ethics
25-10-2021 Monday
25-10-2021 Monday First Internal
37 Year General Surgery
; (Regular Batch)
03-11-2021 Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
04-11-2021 Thursday Deepavali Restricted holiday
08-11-2021 Monday International Radiology OMR
Day
16-11-2021 Tuesday Seminar On Basic life IQAC
support
18-11-2021 Thursday CDE On Predictable Conservative Dentistry
Endodontics
20-11-2021 Saturday Mentor Mentee Program | All Batches
22-11-2021 Monday Why Covid 19 IQAC
Vaccination is Important
Class for Dental
Assistants
Sradha Road Safety PHD
Campaign
23-11-2021 Tuesday Value Added Course on IQAC
To To Health and Yoga
27-11-2021 Saturday
1-12-2021 Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
World Aids Day IQAC
15-12-2021 Wednesday | CDE on Tips and tricks in | Prosthodontics
FPD
21-12-2021 Tuesday Seminar on Recalibrate IQAC
and Reboot
23-12-2021 Thursday Seminar on Mental Well | IQAC
Being - A Role in
Profession
25-12-2021 Saturday Christmas Closed holiday
05-01-2022 Wednesday | Seminar on What after IQAC

BDS?

Department Meeting

All D@aa:&;l&m._,




10-01-2022 Monday Value Added Course on IQAC
To To Interpersonal Skills
14-01-2022 Friday
17-01-2022 Monday Add on Program on Basic | Department of
to to Foundation Course on Prosthodontics and Crown
27-01-2022 Thursday Implantology and Bridge
24-01-2022 Monday National Girl Child Day Women’s cell
26-01-2022 Wednesday | Republic Day Restricted Holiday
02-02-2022 Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
14-02-2022 Monday National Women’s Day Women’s cell
Seminar on Gender Women’s Cell & IQAC
Sensitization
15-02-2022 Tuesday International OMFS Day | OMFS
24-02-2022 Thursday CDE on Sterilization & IQAC
Infection Control in dental
Office
01-03-2022 Tuesday Siva Rathri Restricted Holiday
CDE on Masquerade — OMEFS
Unveiling Some Clinical
Scenarios
02-03-2022 Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
04-03-2022 Friday | CDE on Steroids in dental | OMR
Practice
07-03-2022 Monday Dentists Day IQAC
08-03-2022 Tuesday International Women’s Women'’s Cell & IQAC
Day
Seminar on Women
Empowerment An
Awareness Talk on legal
rights
09-03-2022 Wednesday | Add on Program on Department of Conservative
to to Functional Anterior Dentistry and Endodontics
19-03-2022 Saturday Esthetics
21-03-2022 Monday CDE on Pediatric Pedodontics
Exodontia
26-03-2022 Saturday Mentor Mentee Program | All Batches
01-04-2022 Friday Seminar on Express IQAC
yourself — A Innovative
Workshop on Life Skills
06-04-2022 Wednesday | Department meeting All Departments
12-04-2022 Tuesday CDE on Dental ethics & IQAC
Jurisprudence (__&‘h\

b




Restricted holiday

14-04-2022 Thursday Maundy Thursday

15-04-2022 Friday Vishu, Good Friday Closed Holiday

18-04-2022 Monday Value added course on IQAC

To To Friday | Hospital Infection Control

22-04-2022

22-04-2022 Friday Seminar on Let’s Talk IQAC
Digital — A Workshop on
MS Office

| 25-04-2022 Monday First Internal

Final Part 1T Prosthodontics
(Regular batch)

26-04-2022 Tuesday First Internal
Final Part II Conservative Dentistry
(Regular batch)

27-04-2022 Wednesday | First internal
Final Part II Pedodontics
(Regular batch)

28-04-2022 Thursday First Internal
Final Part II OMFS
(Regular batch)

02-05-2022 Monday Ramzan Closed holiday

04-05-2022 Wednesday | Model exam
F*¥Year Human Anatomy
(Supplementary Batch) '
Department meeting All Departments

05-05-2022 Thursday Model exam :
It Year Physiology & Biochemistry
(Supplementary Batch)
First Year Induction 2021-22 batch
Program

06-05-2022 Friday Model exam
It Year Dental Anatomy
(Supplementary Batch)

09-05-2022 Monday Model exam
I Year Pharmacology
Final Part I Oral Medicine
(Supplementary Batch)

10-05-2022 Tuesday Model exam
11" Year Pathology & Microbiology
Final Part I Periodontics
(Supplementary Batch)

11-05-2022 Wednesday | Model exam Dental Materials
1™ Year
Final Part I Orthodontics
(Supplementary Batch) \\ N




12-05-2022

Thursday

Model exam
Final Part I
(Supplementary Batch)

Public Health Dentistry

19-05-2022

Thursday

Seminar on Drug abuse &
Prevention

IQAC

23-05-2022

Monday

Model exam
[ Year
(Supplementary Batch)

Second Internal

Final Part II

(Regular batch)

Oral Pathology

Prosthodontics

24-05-2022

Tuesday

Second Internal
Final Part IT
(Regular batch)

Conservative Dentistry

25-05-2022

Wednesday

Second Internal
Final Part II
(Regular batch)

Pedodontics

26-05-2022

Thursday

Second Internal
Final Part 11
(Regular batch)

OMFS

28-05-2022

Saturday

Menstrual Hygiene Day

Seminar on Menstrual
Hygiene

Women’s cell & IQAC

30-05-2022

Monday

Seminar on Anti Ragging

IQAC

31-05-2022

Tuesday

Union inauguration

Anti-Tobacco Day Rally

IQAC

OMR

> The College Curriculum Committee (CCC) strongly recommends 70%
attendance for supplementary batch (Both theory & practical)

> Any exam/is cancelled due to unavoidable circumstances will be rescheduled to
the next day after the exams

> First year and second year students will be permitted to attend classes only after
the results are announced




